
2.78

2.87

2.93

2.72

2.62

2.98

2.52

 CE2

 CD2

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE1

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 CAZ
 OAD

 CAB

 NAX  CAT

 CAA

 CBG

 CAC

 CBJ

 CBB

 OAF

 N  

 CA 

 C  

 O  
 NAY

 PBK

 OAG

 OAK

 OAJ

 CBI

 CAV

 CBF

 CAS

 CAO

 CBD

 OAI

 CAN

 CAR

 C   O  

 CA  CB 

 N  

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  ZN  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

His 394(A)

His 371(A)

Trp 341(A)

Ser 339(A)

Tyr 344(A)

Phe 375(A)

Tyr 496(A)

Val 502(A)

Glu 395(A)
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His 367(A)
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Asp 342(A)
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